NAME

HIGH
SCHOOL

SPORTS

2020 IFCA STATE CLINIC

LANDON FOX, HC

VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY

LANDON FOX

E-MAIL ADDRESS

LETTERS

COLLEGE DEFIANCE COLLEGE - OH

COACHING
2000
2001

2002-03
2004
2005-07
2008-18
2019-

FAMILY

TOPIC:

SPORTS
FOOTBALL

YEAR(S)

LETTERS

SCHOOL
PREBLE SHAWNEE HS - OH
LAKELAND COLLEGE
DAYTON UN
BALL STATE UN
WAYNE STATE UN
DAYTON UN - OH
VALPARAISO UN

WIFE RHONDA

DAUGHTERS
RILEY

SCHOOL

GRAD.
YEAR

POS
ASST RC
GA-DEF
GA-DEF
GA-DEF
LB/STC
DB/DC
HC

VALPARAISO UN

PHONE:

HONORS
BS/BA YR 2000
MS/MA YR

HONORS
CAPT.

HONORS



